
Technical specification References

 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

PUNCHY HALF

Ref.

4183111/4183112/4183113/4183114/4183115

ARMBURY INC.  4 Long Shoals Rd, Arden, NC 28704,USA

WARNING:Before use, read and understand all instructions. 
Understand and accept the risks involving before participating. 
Any misuse of the equipment can result in severe injury or death. 
Products and specifications subject to change without notice.

T : +1(704)707-3037    E: info@armbury.com    armbury.com

11.04.2024

Description

The light weight glove made of quality 
leather with great durability and 
dexterity. The palm reinforced with 
double layers of leather and back made 
of breathable stretch nylon. Carabiner 
hole on the wrist for attaching to 
harness. Good choice for rappelling and 
belaying. Available on half finger and full 
finger.

Abrasion: 2
Cut: 3
Tear: 4
Punture: 2
Material: 85% Goat leather / 10% Nylon / 5% PU
CE-EN388-EN420

CODE SIZE
4183111 S
4183112 M
4183113 L
4183114 XL
4183115 XXL




