

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

PUNCHY HALF

Ref.

4183111/4183112/4183113/4183114/4183115

Description

The light weight glove made of quality leather with great durability and dexterity. The palm reinforced with double layers of leather and back made of breathable stretch nylon. Carabiner hole on the wrist for attaching to harness. Good choice for rappelling and belaying. Available on half finger and full finger.



Technical specification

CE-EN388-EN420

References

Abrasion: 2	CODE	SIZE
Cut: 3	4183111	S
Tear: 4	4183112	M
	4183113	L
Punture: 2	4183114	XL
Material: 85% Goat leather / 10% Nylon / 5% PU	4183115	XXL

WARNING:Before use, read and understand all instructions. Understand and accept the risks involving before participating. Any misuse of the equipment can result in severe injury or death. Products and specifications subject to change without notice.











